
Firm Name: Name: Email:
AAA Environmental Gene Fling genefling1@gmail.com
ABB INC Edward Uftring Edward.uftring@us.abb.com
Able Heating & Air Conditioning Moses Moreno, Anthony Michel mmoreno@ableac.net, a.michel.able@gmail.com
AECOM Vern Kuehn, Gary Engle vern.kuehn@aecom.com, gary.engle@aecom.com
AGBW CORP. DBA BPI PLUMBING Alex Galicia alex@bpiplumbing.com
Ameriprep George Walsh, David Notash george.walsh@americasprepared.com, davidnotash@yahoo.com
Aptim WILLIAM L DEANE JR., Ron Plaseied  william.deane@aptim.com
Arriola Consulting & Inspections Shayne Frank S.Frank@ACI-LLC.com 
ARS Aleut Construction Kara Thomas kthomas@ARSAAC.com
Astro Mechanical Contractors Lori E. Marsh lori@astro-mech.com
Baldi Brothers Pat Baldi, Dawna Baldi pbaldi@baldibros.com,  dbaldi@baldibros.com 
Barnhart-Reese Construction Charles McArthur cmcarthur@barnhartreese.com
Bechtel Tony Giordano apgiorda@bechtel.com
Berger-ABAM Ruba Zumut ruba.zumut@wsp.com
Bethel Builders Bob Leonard bleonard@bncak.com
Bethel-Webcor Pacific William E. Reifsteck II breifsteck@webcor.com
BORJA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION Samson Borja, Jr. Samson Borja, Jr. 
Bristol General Contractors Ryan Blair rblair@bristol-companies.com
Brown’s Backhoe Service Rob Watson rob@brownsbackhoe.com
Burch Construction Company Mitchell Burch mitch@burchcon.com
CALIFORNIA CONSTRUCTORS Alan Ang, Nhan Trinh tgutierrez@californiaconstructors.com
Chatmon Construction Jessica Cartagena jessica@chatmonconstruction.com
Coffman Engineers Tracy Lyon lyon@coffman.com
Command Performance Constructors Jimmy Chavez, Nicole Tapia jimmy@cpconstructors.com, nicole@cpconstructors.com  
Cox Construction Mark Weiand mweiand@coxconstructionco.com
D Square Const Kris Brown, Steve Almgren Stevea@dsquarellc.com
Delawie Joe Holland  jholland@delawie.com
Devonshire Homes Adam Fenner adam@devonla.com
Diversified Maintenance Systems Kevin Beck kbeck@dmsutah.com
DownstreamServices, Inc. Corey Vilardi Corey.V@downstreamservices.com       
ECC  (Environmental Chemical Corporation) David A.Bluestein, Roland S. Moreau dbluestein@ecc.net
Engineering Partners Inc. Matthew Long, Benedick Balisi matt@engineeringpartners.com, benedick@engineeringpartners.com
Fed Con Michael Reynoso, Greg Olson mikereynoso@fedcongroup.com 
Fluor Greg Hagerman, Jim Mangelson                          gregory.hagerman@fluor.com, james.mangelson@fluor.com                                
Garney Federal Fred Thornhill fthornhill@garney.com
Gilbane Arvind Acharya, Dan Ledford aacharya@gilbaneco.com, dledford@gilbaneco.com
Goldsmith Construction Bill Goldsmith billgcci@aol.com
Harper Construction  Jeff Harper jharper@harperconstruction.com;dgolden@harperconstruction.com
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HCI Systems Daniel Coller dcoller@hcisystems.net
HDR Matthew Yamaguchi matthew.yamaguchi@hdrinc.com
Herman/JCG JV Lars Herman, Kenneth Steidl  lars.herman@hermancg.com, kenneth.steidl@hermancg.com
I.E. Pacific Diane Koester-Byron dbyron@iepacific.com 
Jacobs Ewingcole JV Jake Washington, Cindy Miller Jake.Washington@Jacobs.com, Cindy.Miller@Jacobs.com
Ja'nus Ventilation and Mechanical Kenneth Bonham, Dennis Hoffman k.bonham@janusmechanical.com, d.hoffman@janusmechanical.com
King George Scott King & George Bernard scott@kinggeorge.us
KORTE Alan Schorfheide Alan.schorfheide@korteco.com
KPFF Consulting Engineers Greg Varney greg.varney@kpff.com
Leo A Daly Les Steinberger  LSteinberger@leoadaly.com
MW Services Inc. Marie Willis, Terri Treviranus mwillis@mwservices.com, ttreviranus@mwservices.com
Martinez Construction Services John F. Jones johnjones@martinezconstruction.com
Michael Baker Trudi Lim, John Alberghini tlim@mbakerintl.com, john.alberghini@mbakerintl.com
Millennium Fire Protection Corporation John Forsyth jforsyth@mfpc.us
National Alliance Management Vu Mai Vu@namusa.net
Pac West Construction and Engr Ray Lyons rlyons@pacwestconst.com
Patricia I. Romero dba Pacific West Builders
Perini Management Services Dan Sims, Matthew E. Small dsims@perini.com, msmall@perini.com
Peter Vander Werff Construction Chuck Gossage chuck@pvwconstruction.com
Power Engineers SHAWN W. CREA shawn.crea@powereng.com
Power Pro Plus Felipe Oliden, Araceli Villa avilla@pppi.us, Avilla@pppi.us
PRAVA Construction Services EVAN WAHL, Karen Jackson ewahl@pravacsi.com, kjackson@pravacsi.com 
R.A. Burch Construction Bob Burch rburch@raburch.com;djk@raburch.com;donny@raburch.com
Reid Middleton Dave Swanson dswanson@reidmiddleton.com
Rore, Inc. Gita Murthy gmurthy@roreinc.com
RQ Construction Travis Nichols, Kristina Brown  tnichols@rqconstruction.com, kbrown@rqconstruction.com
RTS Trucking Randy Smith, Tim Smith randy@rtstrucking.com
Sea Pac Engineering Stephanie Kim, Elizabeth B. Cabral stephaniekim@seapaceng.com, ecabral@seapaceng.com
Siemens Smart Infrastructure Jon Vincent jon.vincent@siemens.com
SMR Domenic Trujillo, Karen Nowacki domenic@smr-eng.com, karen@smr-eng.com
SOLPAC/Soltek Constrcution Matt Caronna, Kevin Cammall  mcaronna@soltekpacific.com, kcammall@soltekpacific.com 
(SOM) SKIDMORE, OWINGS & MERRILL STEVEN SOBEL STEVEN.SOBEL@SOM.COM
South Bay EDC Paul Renteria prenteria@southbayedc.com
Southwest Concrete Paving Bob Van Peursem Bobvp@yahoo.com
Souza Construction Manuel Souza Msouza61@aol.com
Stanley Consultants Kevin R. Chafin ChafinKevin@stanleygroup.com
Stronghold Engineering Shawn Steib shawn@teamsei.com
TBL Group William “Todd” Armstrong wtarmstrong@tblgroupinc.com
TDX Power Services Loren A. Jalbert ljalbert.ctr@tdxpowerservices.com
Tetra Tech Gregory R. Swanson, Bruce A. Campbell Greg.Swanson@tetratech.com, Bruce.Campbell@tetratech.com
Teya Services Ron Perry, Greg Strike  ron.perry@teyaservices.com,  greg.strike@teyaservices.com
The Haskell Company Mike Helton Mike.Helton@Haskell.com
Turner Construction David Cattle, Mike Balch dcattle@tcco.com, mbalch@tcco.com  
United-Heider Bridget Sherman bsherman@united-heider.com
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Valor Constructors & Orion JV Bryce Brown bbrown@valorconstructors.com
Vasquez Marshall Architects David Vasquez, Rob Bodenhamer vasquez@vmarch.net, rb@vmarch.net
Walsh Group Laura Schramm lschramm@walshgroup.com
Wesco Government Diana S. Sobol dsobol@wesco.com 
Wildman&Morris Bob Miller robert.miller@wildman-morris.com 
WIT- Construction Services Wesley Reynolds w.reynolds@witllc.org
Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions Ed Trasoras edward.trasoras@woodplc.com
WSP USA Ken Kost ken.kost@wsp.com
XTRLs International, Inc. David Olson dolson@power-and-energy.com
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